
31

M. 糸払い関係 (-4[][]用) / Thread wiper mechanism  (For -4[][])
REF.NO CODE Q'TY 品名 NAME OF PARTS RM

1 SB4846101 1 イトハライソウチクミ THREAD WIPER DEVICE ASSY
2 SB5237101 1 イトハライドダイ THREAD WIPER BASE
3 SB5258001 1 イトハライソレノイド THREAD WIPER SOLENOID
4 062300616 2 ナベコ3X6 SCREW PAN M3X6
5 026030136 2 ヒラザガネコガタ3 WASHER PLAIN S 3
6 SB4155001 1 バンド BAND
7 SA9771001 1 イトハライバネ THREAD WIPER SPRING
8 S41205001 1 ヒラザガネ WASHER, PLAIN
9 S25456001 2 プランジヤピン PLUNGER PIN
10 SB5238001 1 イトハライロッド THREAD WIPER ROD
11 S41207000 1 スペ-サゴム SPACER RUBBER
12 S25456001 1 プランジヤピン PLUNGER PIN
13 SB5239001 1 イトハライクランククミ THREAD WIPER CRANK ASSY
14 SA9352001 1 ワイパ-バネ WIPER SPRING
15 110735022 1 ザガネ WASHER
16 048030342 1 トメワE3 RETAINING RING E3
17 048040342 1 トメワE4 RETAINING RING E4
18 SA8085001 1 ザガネ WASHER
19 SA9779001 1 イトハライ THREAD WIPER
20 146288021 1 イトハライジクカラ- THREAD WIPER STUD COLLAR
21 060400516 1 バインド4X5 SCREW BIND M4X5
22 SB5242001 1 ソレノイドカバー SOLENOID COVER
23 060400516 1 バインド4X5 SCREW BIND M4X5
24 062500816 3 ナベコ5X8 SCREW PAN M5X8
25 SA2689101 1 コ-ドオサエ CORD HOLDER
26 SB5306001 1 コードオサエU CORD HOLDER U
27 062500816 3 ナベコ5X8 SCREW PAN M5X8
28 SB5028001 1 コードオサエ CORD HOLDER

S-7300A-405

31

S-7300A-405

M.                    (-4[][]) / Thread wiper mechanism (For -4[][])

10

1

25

17
14

16

15

6

19

2

24

18
20

21

4
5

23

22

12

3

9

7

8

11

13

26

27

28



32

M. 糸払い関係 (-4[][]用) / Thread wiper mechanism  (For -4[][])
REF.NO CODE Q'TY 品名 NAME OF PARTS RM

1 SB4846101 1 イトハライソウチクミ THREAD WIPER DEVICE ASSY
2 SB5237101 1 イトハライドダイ THREAD WIPER BASE
3 SB5258001 1 イトハライソレノイド THREAD WIPER SOLENOID
4 062300616 2 ナベコ3X6 SCREW PAN M3X6
5 026030136 2 ヒラザガネコガタ3 WASHER PLAIN S 3
6 SB4155001 1 バンド BAND
7 SA9771001 1 イトハライバネ THREAD WIPER SPRING
8 S41205001 1 ヒラザガネ WASHER, PLAIN
9 S25456001 2 プランジヤピン PLUNGER PIN
10 SB5238001 1 イトハライロッド THREAD WIPER ROD
11 S41207000 1 スペ-サゴム SPACER RUBBER
12 S25456001 1 プランジヤピン PLUNGER PIN
13 SB5239001 1 イトハライクランククミ THREAD WIPER CRANK ASSY
14 SA9352001 1 ワイパ-バネ WIPER SPRING
15 110735022 1 ザガネ WASHER
16 048030342 1 トメワE3 RETAINING RING E3
17 048040342 1 トメワE4 RETAINING RING E4
18 SA8085001 1 ザガネ WASHER
19 SA9779001 1 イトハライ THREAD WIPER
20 146288021 1 イトハライジクカラ- THREAD WIPER STUD COLLAR
21 060400516 1 バインド4X5 SCREW BIND M4X5
22 SB5242001 1 ソレノイドカバー SOLENOID COVER
23 060400516 1 バインド4X5 SCREW BIND M4X5
24 062500816 3 ナベコ5X8 SCREW PAN M5X8
25 SA2689101 1 コ-ドオサエ CORD HOLDER
26 SB5306001 1 コードオサエU CORD HOLDER U
27 062500816 3 ナベコ5X8 SCREW PAN M5X8
28 SB5028001 1 コードオサエ CORD HOLDER

S-7300A-405


